&2 Trillium
*7 Health Partners

Hospital Reporting of Expenses Form - Board Member & Senior Management

Name:
Title:
Reporting Period:

Stephen Hall
Vice President and Chief Information and Privacy Officer
October 1, 2014 to March 31, 2015

Date Approved/Paid
December 19, 2014
December 19, 2014
February 17, 2015
March 13, 2015

March 13, 2015

March 20, 2015

March 31,2015

hH PP PP

Amount
89.10
30.00
20.85

6.00
48.06
73.84

506.73

Expense Category
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Parking
Hospitality

Travel - Parking
Travel - Mileage
Hospitality

Travel - Airfare

Description

Meetings October to December 2014

Meetings December 2014

Meeting January 2015

Meeting January 2015

Meetings January and February 2015

Meeting February 2015

Conference - Healthcare Information & Mgmt Systems (HIMSS) April 12-16, 2015




