

Hospital Reporting of Expenses Form - Board Member & Senior Management

Name:	Stephen Hall
Title:	Vice President and Chief Information and Privacy Officer
Reporting Period:	October 1, 2014 to March 31, 2015

Date Approved/Paid	Amount	Expense Category	Description
December 19, 2014	\$ 89.10	Travel - Mileage	Meetings October to December 2014
December 19, 2014	\$ 30.00	Travel - Parking	Meetings December 2014
February 17, 2015	\$ 20.85	Hospitality	Meeting January 2015
March 13, 2015	\$ 6.00	Travel - Parking	Meeting January 2015
March 13, 2015	\$ 48.06	Travel - Mileage	Meetings January and February 2015
March 20, 2015	\$ 73.84	Hospitality	Meeting February 2015
March 31,2015	\$ 506.73	Travel - Airfare	Conference - Healthcare Information & Mgmt Systems (HIMSS) April 12-16, 2015